
dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

18:00 TYREE B. PETKIM SPOR 1.85 15.5uto 1.850342
18:00 ECHENIQUE J. PETKIM SPOR 1.75 12.5uto 1.950343
18:00 VAN BECK W. PETKIM SPOR 1.95 11.5uto 1.750344
18:00 DOTSON D. PETKIM SPOR 1.95 10.5uto 1.750345
18:00 BARFORD J. REGGIANA 1.80 13.5uto 1.900346
18:00 GOMBAULD S. REGGIANA 1.85 8.5uto 1.850347
18:00 SMITH JAM. REGGIANA 1.85 9.5uto 1.850349
18:30 E. BRYANT EFES 1.95 13.5uto 1.750044
18:30 D. THOMPSON EFES 1.95 9.5uto 1.750045
18:30 V. POIRIER EFES 1.95 8.5uto 1.750047
18:30 D. OTURU EFES 1.75 8.5uto 1.950058
18:30 R. BEAUBOIS EFES 1.85 7.5uto 1.850060
18:30 M. HEZONJA REAL MADRID 1.85 15.5uto 1.850095
18:30 DZ. MUSA REAL MADRID 1.95 13.5uto 1.750103
18:30 F. CAMPAZZO REAL MADRID 1.80 13.5uto 1.900104
18:30 W. TAVARES REAL MADRID 1.95 9.5uto 1.750105
18:30 S. LLULL REAL MADRID 1.75 6.5uto 1.950108
18:30 H. HALE AEK ATHENS 1.95 14.5uto 1.750350
18:30 M. KUZMINSKAS AEK ATHENS 1.75 12.5uto 1.950351
18:30 R. GRAY AEK ATHENS 1.75 12.5uto 1.950352
18:30 P. HUBB AEK ATHENS 1.85 10.5uto 1.850353
18:30 VITAL C. TORTONA 1.80 15.5uto 1.900355
18:30 KUHSE T. TORTONA 1.95 10.5uto 1.750356
18:30 STRAUTINS A. TORTONA 1.85 10.5uto 1.850357
18:30 KAMAGATE I. TORTONA 1.80 9.5uto 1.900392
18:30 BROWN STE. NYMBURK 1.80 13.5uto 1.900393
18:30 J. BOHACIK NYMBURK 1.80 12.5uto 1.900395
18:30 BISHOP C. NYMBURK 1.85 12.5uto 1.850396
18:30 ENNIS D. MURCIA 1.90 16.5uto 1.800562
18:30 HAKANSON L. MURCIA 1.85 9.5uto 1.850563
18:30 KURUCS R. MURCIA 1.80 8.5uto 1.900564
19:00 L. WALKER ZALGIRIS 1.90 15.5uto 1.800110
19:00 S. FRANCISCO ZALGIRIS 1.95 15.5uto 1.750111
19:00 A. SMAILAGIC ZALGIRIS 1.85 8.5uto 1.850112
19:00 SIRVYDIS D. ZALGIRIS 1.85 7.5uto 1.850114
19:00 E. ULANOVAS ZALGIRIS 1.85 6.5uto 1.850115
19:00 BUTKEVICIUS A. ZALGIRIS 1.85 5.5uto 1.850121
19:00 SPAGNOLO M. ALBA BERLIN 1.85 10.5uto 1.850122
19:00 Y. WETZELL ALBA BERLIN 1.95 9.5uto 1.750124
19:00 MCCORMACK D. ALBA BERLIN 1.95 9.5uto 1.750125
19:00 JOHNSON N. TREFL SOPOT 1.85 14.5uto 1.850397
19:00 GROSELLE G. TREFL SOPOT 1.85 11.5uto 1.850399
19:00 SCHENK J. TREFL SOPOT 1.90 10.5uto 1.800400
19:00 C. HOMESLEY GRAN CANARIA 1.85 14.5uto 1.850401
19:00 N. BRUSSINO GRAN CANARIA 1.85 10.5uto 1.850402
19:00 THOMASSON J. GRAN CANARIA 1.80 9.5uto 1.900403
19:00 M. TOBEY GRAN CANARIA 1.85 8.5uto 1.850404
19:00 ALBICY A. GRAN CANARIA 1.85 6.5uto 1.850405

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

20:00 F. PETRUSEV CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 15.5uto 1.850126
20:00 J. BOLOMBOY CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 10.5uto 1.850128
20:00 C. MILLER-MCINTYRE CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.75 9.5uto 1.950130
20:00 I. CANAAN CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 9.5uto 1.850134
20:00 N. NEDOVIC CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 8.5uto 1.850137
20:00 N. KALINIC CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.95 6.5uto 1.750139
20:00 Y. DOS SANTOS CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 6.5uto 1.850140
20:00 T. MALEDON ASVEL 1.85 17.5uto 1.850141
20:00 J. LAUVERGNE ASVEL 1.85 10.5uto 1.850143
20:00 N. DE COLO ASVEL 1.95 10.5uto 1.750144
20:00 ROBERSON A. ASVEL 1.90 9.5uto 1.800145
20:00 P. LEE ASVEL 1.80 7.5uto 1.900146
20:00 KABENGELE M. VENEZIA 1.85 15.5uto 1.850409
20:00 ENNIS T. VENEZIA 1.90 12.5uto 1.800410
20:00 WILTJER K. VENEZIA 1.90 10.5uto 1.800415
20:00 PARKS J. VENEZIA 1.80 9.5uto 1.900416
20:00 KOVLIAR O. LIETKABELIS 1.85 13.5uto 1.850417
20:00 GAGIC DJ. LIETKABELIS 1.90 11.5uto 1.800432
20:00 RUBSTAVICIUS M. LIETKABELIS 1.85 10.5uto 1.850433
20:00 VARNAS M. LIETKABELIS 1.90 9.5uto 1.800434
20:15 K. NUNN PANATHINAIKOS 2.00 21.5uto 1.700147
20:15 C. OSMAN PANATHINAIKOS 2.00 10.5uto 1.700150
20:15 J. HERNANGOMEZ PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 10.5uto 1.850151
20:15 K. SLOUKAS PANATHINAIKOS 1.75 9.5uto 1.950152
20:15 J. GRANT PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 8.5uto 1.850153
20:15 L. BROWN PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 6.5uto 1.850154
20:15 N. HAYES-DAVIS FENERBAHCE 1.75 16.5uto 1.950155
20:15 M. GUDURIC FENERBAHCE 1.70 13.5uto 2.000156
20:15 BIBEROVIC T. FENERBAHCE 1.75 10.5uto 1.950159
20:15 E. MCCOLLUM FENERBAHCE 1.75 8.5uto 1.950163
20:15 A. ZAGARS FENERBAHCE 1.75 5.5uto 1.950164
20:30 D. OSETKOWSKI UNICAJA 1.80 12.5uto 1.900435
20:30 K. PERRY UNICAJA 1.90 10.5uto 1.800475
20:30 T. CARTER UNICAJA 1.80 10.5uto 1.900505
20:30 TAYLOR K. UNICAJA 1.90 8.5uto 1.800516
20:30 RADZEVICIUS G. RYTAS 1.95 11.5uto 1.750536
20:30 TUBELIS A. RYTAS 1.75 10.5uto 1.950540
20:30 COLE R.J. RYTAS 1.85 10.5uto 1.850541
20:30 S. ENOCH RYTAS 1.80 9.5uto 1.900542
20:45 C. EDWARDS BAYERN 1.95 21.5uto 1.750167
20:45 A. OBST BAYERN 1.85 11.5uto 1.850182
20:45 N. WEILER-BABB BAYERN 1.90 8.5uto 1.800183
20:45 O. DA SILVA BAYERN 1.90 7.5uto 1.800184
20:45 Z. LEDAY MILANO 1.85 16.5uto 1.850185
20:45 S. SHIELDS MILANO 1.85 13.5uto 1.850186
20:45 N. MANNION MILANO 1.85 8.5uto 1.850187
20:45 A. BROOKS MILANO 1.90 7.5uto 1.800192
20:45 BOLMARO L. MILANO 1.95 7.5uto 1.750193

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 J. EMBIID PHILADELPHIA 1.75 25.5sre 1.950575
01:00 K. IRVING DALLAS 1.70 27.5sre 2.000576
01:00 PJ WASHINGTON DALLAS 1.95 15.5sre 1.750577
01:00 K. THOMPSON DALLAS 2.05 12.5sre 1.700578



dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:30 DEV. MITCHELL CLEVELAND 1.85 24.5sre 1.850194
01:30 D. GARLAND CLEVELAND 1.85 21.5sre 1.850195
01:30 E. MOBLEY CLEVELAND 2.05 15.5sre 1.700200
01:30 J. TATUM BOSTON CELTICS 2.05 25.5sre 1.700201
01:30 JAYLEN BROWN BOSTON CELTICS 1.95 21.5sre 1.750211
01:30 K. PORZINGIS BOSTON CELTICS 1.95 18.5sre 1.750213
01:30 D. WHITE BOSTON CELTICS 2.05 13.5sre 1.700220
01:30 D. RUSSELL BROOKLYN 2.05 15.5sre 1.700543
01:30 JOHNSON KEO. BROOKLYN 1.95 14.5sre 1.750544
01:30 WILLIAMS ZIA. BROOKLYN 1.95 13.5sre 1.750545
01:30 CLAXTON N. BROOKLYN 1.85 11.5sre 1.850546
01:30 GREEN JA. HOUSTON 1.85 23.5sre 1.850547
01:30 THOMPSON A. HOUSTON 2.05 17.5sre 1.700548
01:30 A. SENGUN HOUSTON 1.85 18.5sre 1.850549
01:30 D. BROOKS HOUSTON 1.85 12.5sre 1.850550
01:30 S. BARNES TORONTO 1.90 20.5sre 1.800551
01:30 RJ BARRETT TORONTO 1.95 20.5sre 1.750552
01:30 DICK G. TORONTO 1.95 12.5sre 1.750553
01:30 J. POELTL TORONTO 1.85 11.5sre 1.850554
01:30 QUICKLEY I. TORONTO 1.95 12.5sre 1.750555
01:30 J. BRUNSON NEW YORK 1.95 26.5sre 1.750557
01:30 K.A. TOWNS NEW YORK 1.95 23.5sre 1.750558
01:30 BRIDGES MIK. NEW YORK 2.05 17.5sre 1.700559
01:30 J. HART NEW YORK 1.85 15.5sre 1.850560
01:30 P. ACHIUWA NEW YORK 1.90 10.5sre 1.800561
01:30 JRUE HOLLIDAY BOSTON CELTICS 2.05 9.5sre 1.700573
01:30 WILSON J. BROOKLYN 2.05 11.5sre 1.700574
01:30 J. ALLEN CLEVELAND 1.85 11.5sre 1.850579
01:30 M. STRUS CLEVELAND 1.95 8.5sre 1.750586
02:00 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO 1.95 19.5sre 1.750580
02:00 C. WHITE CHICAGO 1.95 19.5sre 1.750581
02:00 GIDDEY J. CHICAGO 1.90 14.5sre 1.800582
02:00 DOSUNMU A. CHICAGO 2.05 13.5sre 1.700583
02:00 P. WILLIAMS CHICAGO 1.85 9.5sre 1.850584
02:00 BALL LON. CHICAGO 1.75 11.5sre 1.950585
02:00 T. HERRO MIAMI 1.90 24.5sre 1.800587
02:00 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI 2.05 18.5sre 1.700588
02:00 WARE K. MIAMI 1.85 13.5sre 1.850589
02:00 D. ROBINSON MIAMI 1.90 13.5sre 1.800591
02:00 ROZIER T. MIAMI 1.80 14.5sre 1.900592
02:00 N. JOVIC MIAMI 2.05 12.5sre 1.700593
04:00 J. HARDEN LA CLIPPERS 1.75 23.5sre 1.950594
04:00 K. LEONARD LA CLIPPERS 1.90 18.5sre 1.800595
04:00 I. ZUBAC LA CLIPPERS 1.70 16.5sre 2.000596
04:00 D. JONES LA CLIPPERS 1.95 9.5sre 1.750597
04:00 L. JAMES LA LAKERS 2.05 25.5sre 1.700598
04:00 A. REAVES LA LAKERS 1.90 20.5sre 1.800599
04:00 R. HACHIMURA LA LAKERS 2.05 14.5sre 1.700600
04:00 SIMONS A. PORTLAND 1.95 19.5sre 1.750601
04:00 D. AVDIJA PORTLAND 1.95 16.5sre 1.750602
04:00 D. AYTON PORTLAND 1.95 16.5sre 1.750603
04:00 J. GRANT PORTLAND 1.85 13.5sre 1.850604
04:00 HENDERSON S. PORTLAND 1.70 14.5sre 2.000605
04:00 CAMARA T. PORTLAND 1.95 10.5sre 1.750606
04:00 M. TURNER INDIANA 2.05 15.5sre 1.700607
04:00 MATHURIN B. INDIANA 2.05 13.5sre 1.700608
04:00 P. SIAKAM INDIANA 1.95 20.5sre 1.750609
04:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA 1.85 20.5sre 1.850610



dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

18:30 V. POIRIER EFES/SKOKOVI 1.60 5.5uto 2.200292
18:30 OTURU D. EFES/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5uto 1.850293
18:30 E. BRYANT EFES/SKOKOVI 1.85 3.5uto 1.850294
18:30 W. TAVARES REAL/SKOKOVI 1.65 7.5uto 2.100295
18:30 M. HEZONJA REAL/SKOKOVI 2.10 4.5uto 1.650296
18:30 F. CAMPAZZO REAL/SKOKOVI 2.10 2.5uto 1.650297
19:00 SMAILAGIC A. ZALGIRIS/SKOKOVI 1.60 4.5uto 2.200298
19:00 L. WALKER ZALGIRIS/SKOKOVI 1.60 3.5uto 2.200299
19:00 BUTKEVICIUS A. ZALGIRIS/SKOKOVI 2.00 3.5uto 1.700300
19:00 MCCORMACK D. ALBA/SKOKOVI 1.65 6.5uto 2.100301
19:00 Y. WETZELL ALBA/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5uto 2.000302
20:00 J. BOLOMBOY ZVEZDA/SKOKOVI 2.00 6.5uto 1.700303
20:00 F. PETRUSEV ZVEZDA/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5uto 2.000304
20:00 ROBERSON A. ASVEL/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5uto 1.850305
20:00 MALEDON T. ASVEL/SKOKOVI 2.00 3.5uto 1.700306
20:15 J. HERNANGOMEZ PAO/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5uto 1.850307
20:15 OSMAN C. PAO/SKOKOVI 1.50 3.5uto 2.400308
20:15 NUNN K. PAO/SKOKOVI 1.65 3.5uto 2.100309
20:15 MITOGLU K. PAO/SKOKOVI 2.00 3.5uto 1.700310
20:15 N. HAYES-DAVIS FENERBAHCE/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5uto 1.750311
20:15 BIBEROVIC T. FENERBAHCE/SKOKOVI 1.70 3.5uto 2.000312
20:15 N. MELLI FENERBAHCE/SKOKOVI 1.85 3.5uto 1.850313
20:15 M. GUDURIC FENERBAHCE/SKOKOVI 1.70 2.5uto 2.000314
20:45 N. WEILER-BABB BAYERN/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5uto 2.000316
20:45 O. DA SILVA BAYERN/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5uto 1.850317
20:45 Z. LEDAY MILANO/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5uto 1.950318
20:45 S. SHIELDS MILANO/SKOKOVI 1.70 3.5uto 2.000319

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 J. EMBIID PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.80 8.5sre 1.900611
01:00 D. GAFFORD DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.75 9.5sre 1.950612
01:00 P.J. WASHINGTON DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.95 8.5sre 1.750613
01:00 K. IRVING DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5sre 1.750614
01:30 ALLEN J. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.80 10.5sre 1.900221
01:30 MOBLEY E. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.85 9.5sre 1.850222
01:30 MITCHELL D. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5sre 2.000224
01:30 M. STRUS CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5sre 1.950225
01:30 J. TATUM BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.95 8.5sre 1.750226
01:30 PORZINGIS K. BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.75 7.5sre 1.950230
01:30 J. BROWN BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5sre 1.850238
01:30 J. HOLIDAY BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5sre 2.000239
01:30 J. POELTL TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.75 9.5sre 1.950330
01:30 BARNES S. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.80 7.5sre 1.900331
01:30 BARRETT R.J. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5sre 1.950332
01:30 K.A. TOWNS NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.95 12.5sre 1.750333
01:30 ACHIUWA P. NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.75 8.5sre 1.950334
01:30 CLAXTON N. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.85 8.5sre 1.850335
01:30 WILLIAMS ZIA. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5sre 1.950336
01:30 J. HART NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.75 10.5sre 1.950337
01:30 SENGUN A. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.90 9.5sre 1.800338
01:30 THOMPSON A. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 9.5sre 1.850339
01:30 GREEN JA. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5sre 1.900340
02:00 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.70 11.5sre 2.000627
02:00 J. GIDDEY CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 2.05 7.5sre 1.700629
02:00 BALL LON. CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5sre 2.000630
02:00 WILLIAMS P. CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5sre 1.900631
02:00 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.70 11.5sre 2.000632
02:00 WARE K. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.85 9.5sre 1.850633
02:00 HERRO T. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5sre 1.900634
02:00 JOVIC N. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5sre 1.950635
02:00 ROZIER T. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5sre 1.800637

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

04:00 L. JAMES LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.80 7.5sre 1.900615
04:00 HAYES J. LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5sre 2.000616
04:00 A. REAVES LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5sre 1.900617
04:00 ZUBAC I. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.85 12.5sre 1.850618
04:00 K. LEONARD CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5sre 1.900619
04:00 HARDEN J. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5sre 1.850620
04:00 JONES D. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5sre 2.000621
04:00 D. AYTON PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.80 11.5sre 1.900622
04:00 AVDIJA D. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.75 7.5sre 1.950623
04:00 CAMARA T. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5sre 1.950624
04:00 TURNER M. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.75 7.5sre 1.950625
04:00 MATHURIN B. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5sre 1.950626



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

18:30 D. THOMPSON EFES/ASIST 2.10 3.5uto 1.650243
18:30 BRYANT E. EFES/ASIST 1.70 2.5uto 2.000244
18:30 F. CAMPAZZO REAL/ASIST 1.70 6.5uto 2.000245
19:00 S. FRANCISCO ZALGIRIS/ASISTENCIJE 2.00 4.5uto 1.700246
19:00 WALKER L. ZALGIRIS/ASISTENCIJE 1.60 2.5uto 2.200248
19:00 M. SPAGNOLO ALBA/ASISTENCIJE 2.00 3.5uto 1.700270
20:00 C. MILLER-MCINTYRE ZVEZDA/ASIST 2.00 4.5uto 1.700249
20:00 DOS SANTOS Y. ZVEZDA/ASIST 2.20 2.5uto 1.600250
20:00 MALEDON T. ASVEL/ASISTENCIJE 2.00 4.5uto 1.700259
20:00 N. DE COLO ASVEL/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 4.5uto 2.000264
20:00 P. LEE ASVEL/ASISTENCIJE 1.60 3.5uto 2.200269
20:15 K. SLOUKAS PAO/ASIST 1.65 5.5uto 2.100278
20:15 K. NUNN PAO/ASIST 2.00 3.5uto 1.700282
20:15 J. GRANT PAO/ASIST 2.30 2.5uto 1.550283
20:15 DEVON HALL FENERBAHCE/ASISTENCI1.65 3.5uto 2.100284
20:15 M. GUDURIC FENERBAHCE/ASISTENCI1.70 3.5uto 2.000285
20:45 N. WEILER-BABB BAYERN/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 5.5uto 1.850286
20:45 EDWARDS C. BAYERN/ASISTENCIJE 2.00 2.5uto 1.700288
20:45 S. SHIELDS MILANO/ASIST 1.50 3.5uto 2.400289
20:45 MANNION N. MILANO/ASIST 1.75 3.5uto 1.950291

dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 J. EMBIID PHILADELPHIA/ASIST 1.70 4.5sre 2.000638
01:00 K. IRVING DALLAS/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 5.5sre 2.000639
01:30 D. MITCHELL CLEVELAND/ASISTENCIJ 1.70 5.5sre 2.000240
01:30 J. BROWN BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 4.5sre 1.900242
01:30 D. GARLAND CLEVELAND/ASISTENCIJ 2.05 6.5sre 1.700320
01:30 J. TATUM BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 2.05 5.5sre 1.700321
01:30 SENGUN A. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.70 5.5sre 2.000323
01:30 BARNES S. TORONTO/ASIST 1.80 5.5sre 1.900324
01:30 QUICKLEY I. TORONTO/ASIST 1.70 5.5sre 2.000325
01:30 BARRETT R.J. TORONTO/ASIST 1.95 4.5sre 1.750326
01:30 J. BRUNSON NEW YORK/ASIST 1.80 7.5sre 1.900328
01:30 J. HART NEW YORK/ASIST 1.75 6.5sre 1.950329
01:30 D. RUSSELL BROOKLYN/ASIST 1.80 6.5sre 1.900640
01:30 THOMPSON A. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.80 5.5sre 1.900641
01:30 TOWNS K. NEW YORK/ASIST 1.75 3.5sre 1.950648
02:00 J. GIDDEY CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 6.5sre 1.800642
02:00 WHITE C. CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 2.05 4.5sre 1.700644
02:00 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 5.5sre 2.000645
02:00 HERRO T. MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 7.5sre 1.850646
02:00 ROZIER T. MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 3.5sre 1.850647
04:00 HENDERSON S. PORTLAND/ASISTENCIJE1.75 5.5sre 1.950649
04:00 AVDIJA D. PORTLAND/ASISTENCIJE1.70 4.5sre 2.000650
04:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.90 8.5sre 1.800651
04:00 NEMBHARD A. INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.85 5.5sre 1.850652
04:00 HARDEN J. LA CLIPPERS/ASIST 1.70 10.5sre 2.000653
04:00 K. LEONARD LA CLIPPERS/ASIST 2.05 2.5sre 1.700654
04:00 L. JAMES LAKERS/ASIST 2.05 8.5sre 1.700655
04:00 A. REAVES LAKERS/ASIST 1.80 6.5sre 1.900656
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